
W
i t

z e
n b

e r
g

W
i t

z e
n b

e r
g

7
9

5 3

2 6 8

2 6 8

3 7

2
4

1
3 5

1
57

9

654321

1
32

4 6
8
7 9

2
48

1

7

24
68

1
5

9
2

4
68

1
5

9

2
4

87

24
8

1
3

79

2
4

68

1
3

7
9

2 4
6 81 3

7

9
8

6
2

5
1

24
6

2
4
6 3

4
1591

3 8 6 2

8
4

9
3

9
5

8
4

9
5 6
2

2 4 8

8
4 1
5

973

8
4

1

1 2 4 6 7 9

1

7

3 5
1

72
6 9

35
11

12 18

14
20 24 30

15
19 19

33
36 40 42

50

11

15
11
12

14
10

14
16

20

11

19
21

12
14

1817
21

12

18
20

11

19

14
16

20
13

17
19

11

10
14

16
15

19

13

10
14

1715
19

18
20 22
23 24

16
12 11

15

10

12

10

49 51 53
56 58

12

25
32

36 38 41 44
47

93 95 97

77

83
86

87
90 92

30
24
18

29
23

15
19

15
26

71 67 69
74 76

64

12 18

30
26

20

34

44

11
17

27

19 23 29 35 41

12

40
34

26

16

11 13
16 19 21 23

45 47
51

55
57

36
40 42

44 46
48 50

54

50
54

60

27 29
31 33

37
39 43

45
49

28
32

36
40

44
45

41
37

33
2927

46

18 20
22 24

11 13
17 19

21 23
25 27

31 33
37 39

41

26
3212

16

24
30

34 36
38

17
21

23

118 123
126

129 131
134 136

139

102 104

111
115

<Null>

Welgemoed

Klein Berg Rivier

Andrag

Malva

Gou
da

Stasie

Hoof

Spreeu

Roos

Eerste
Kerk

Dahias

Second Fifth

Third

Skool

Koring

Plein

Petunia

Gousblom

Tulp

Fourth

Sonneblom

Fuchia

Wantenaar

Freesia

Bloekom

Daisy

Uitspan

Buitenkant

Pronkertjie

Andrag

Stasie

WARD 31

Drakenstein Ward 31 - 2021 Demarcation (Sht 2 of 3)

Drakenstein Municipality, Planning GIS, July 2021


